Options (Factory Installed)
CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
LX-PKS SERIES
ALSW LED Area Light & Pole Kit
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LX-PKS252-300-SD-VS-CP-BR-U  +  LX-PKS25-ANCKIT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
The ALSW Series universal switchable area luminaire offers perfor-
mance and durability with a sleek one-piece die-cast aluminum and
high efficacy of up to 160 lumens per watt. It not only features field
switchable power (14,500 to 49,000 lumens) and CCT
(3000K-4000K-5000K) it also allows for field switchable distributions
between Type III, IV, and V to cater to diverse lighting needs while
maintaining zero uplight to eliminate light pollution.
The ALSW provides incredible versatility with its control capabilities
(built-in aux receptacle) and includes an adjustable universal arm in the
box that can be mounted to 4" or 5" round or square poles, slipfit over
a 2-3/8" tenon or be wall-mounted. To further enhance project flexibil-
ity, we also offer several other options and accessories, including
shields, mounts and 480V capability. The ALSW Series is an excellent
lighting solution for a wide range of outdoor applications such as
parking lots, pathways, and building facades.
Construction:
• Slim/seek die-cast aluminum housing with stainless steel hardware and
powder coat finish
• Integral heat sink fins maximize heat dissipation
• Hinged driver access door for ease of maintenance
• Universal adjustable arm included standard that can be mounted to 4" or
5" round or square poles, slipfit over a 2-3/8" tenon or be wall-mounted
• Includes (2) 6' conductor whips (3 conductor for building power supply
and 2 conductor for dimming leads)
Optics/LEDs:
• 100 to 300 Watts with field-switchable lumen packages from 14,500 to
48,000 lumens
• Designed with zero uplight to eliminate light pollution
• Efficiacies up to 160 LPW maximize energy savings and utility rebates
• Field-switchable distribution between Type III, IV and V to optimize light
distribution
• Field-switchable CCT between 3000K, 4000K and 5000K
• L70 ≥ 72,000 hours \ L90 ≥ 65,000 hours
• CRI >80
Electrical:
• Class 1 power supply, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
• 0-10V Dimming driver
• Power Factor ≥ 0.90
• 277-480VAC Dedicated driver option
• 10KA(@120-277V) or 20KA(@277-480V) Surge protection
• 3.5mm AUX jack for sensor
Installation:
• Hinged driver door for ease of access (coin plugs on the driver door
provides ease of access to dipswitches for power, CCT and distribution
selectability)
• Standard universal adjustable arm included that can be mounted to 4" or
5" round or square poles, 3" slipfitter to fit over 2-3/8" tenon or be
wall-mounted
72,000 Hours Selectable Selectable
Series1 Wattage Distribution Input Voltage CCT Finish Mount
LX-PKS151 = 15’ Pole, 1 Head 150 = 100-150W SD = T3/T4/T5 Switchable HVS = 277-480VAC CP = CCT & Power Switchable BR = Bronze U = Universal Mount
LX-PKS152 = 15’ Pole, 2 Head 300 = 200-300W VS = 120-277VAC XX = Other Finishes
LX-PKS153 = 15’ Pole, 3 Head
LX-PKS154 = 15’ Pole, 4 Head
LX-PKS201 = 20’ Pole, 1 Head